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Rose azalée
Framboise clair
Bordeaux mauve
Rose bonbon
Gris perle foncé
Coquille d'oeuf pale
Coquille d'oeuf
Brun chataigne
Ebéne

Blanc éclatant
Noir

DMC
3708
3833
3803
603
924
3770
945
975
3371
B5200
310
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